

AV2 NET 電腦削邊機



MICROPROCESS SKIVING MACHINE



機器主要特点:

- 100%義大利製
- 獨立的強力馬達用於處理廢料
- 智能廢料收集箱 (收集箱滿時, 機器會自動停止)
- 配有磨刀的專用馬達
- 新的進料系統, 高達84米/分鐘, 可加工較硬的材料
- 多種作業速度 (從600rpm至2000rpm)
- 具備工業4.0之機型
- 可使用數據傳輸與遠程控制
- 配有微處理器, 可無限儲存程式
- 根據儲存的程式, 提供相同的作業效果
- 可變更的觸控螢幕 (可選配9.7"螢幕)
- 圖示化介面(角度, 寬度, 厚度, 速度)使參數修改變得簡易, 每個程式上設置的數值沒有大小限制.
- 自動計算削邊角度
- 高精度的調整參數 (0.01mm)
- 可安裝所有FAV壓腳
- 削邊寬度可達45mm
- 新型人機介面, 擁有高運算速度
- 可根據所調參數進行間歇斜刀作業
- 可將QR code與每個程序相連結, 或直接使用QR code加工
- 機器的操作具有高度即時性
- 新型編碼器確保任何時候都可以保持精確的測量

技術參數:

- 尺寸: 120 x 60 x 125h cm
- 淨重: 163 kg
- 進料速度: 0-84 m/min
- 刀轉速度: 600-2000RPM
- 功率: 1,5 kW

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

The AV2 NET is the most technologically advanced model of FAV skiving machines, a 4.0 machine with innovative features:

- Lean production
- 4.0Ready
- Quality assurance

產品說明:

AV2NET是技術上最先進的FAV削皮機型號, 具有創新功能的4.0機器:

- 精益生產
- 工業4.0
- 品質保證



MACHINE FEATURES:

- 100% made in Italy
- Independent super exhaustor motor for waste
- Dedicate bin for waste with sensor for the full container (it stops the machine when the bin is full)
- New grinding system with dedicated motor
- New transport system power up to 84m/min allowing the processing of hardest materials.
- Variable speed (from 600 rpm to 2000 rpm)
- Industry 4.0 certified machine
- Possibility of data transfer and remote control
- Microprocessor allowing unlimited program storage
- Program saved allows having always the same result on the worked material
- Adjustable touch screen monitor (9.7" screen option on request)
- Easy entry of the parameters thanks to the graphic interface (angle, width, thickness, speed) with no limit to the number of settings for each program.
- Automatic calculation of the working angle.
- High precision of the parameters desired (guarantee 0.01 mm)
- Possibility to install all FAV feet
- Skiving up to 45mm
- High calculation speed of the new PC HMI
- Possibility to perform intermittent beveling based on desired parameters
- Possibility of associating a QR code to each program or using QR codes directly from the machining note
- Extreme immediacy
- New encoder to maintain accurate measurements at all times.

TECHNICAL DATA:

- Dimensions: 120 x 60 x 125h cm
- Net weight: 163 kg
- Feed roller speed: 0-84 m/min
- Bell knife speed: 600-2000RPM
- RPM Power consumption: 1,5 kW



台灣總公司 TAIWAN HEADQUARTER
台灣台中市西屯區福科路653號
T: +886-4-2461-7373 F: +886-4-2461-4388
W: www.rink.com.tw E: rink@rink.com.tw

越南-胡志明市 VIETNAM
CÔNG TY TNHH TRÍ ĐOÀN VIỆT NAM
Số 38, Đường số 1A, Phường Bình Trị Đông B,
Quận Bình Tân, TP. HCM, Vietnam (MST:0314672997)
T: +84-28-3636-1967~8 F: +84-28-3636-1969

中國-東莞 DONGGUAN, CHINA
東莞思高機械設備有限公司
廣東省東莞市厚街鎮下汴管理區麗湖大道20號
郵編: 523956
T: +86-769-8591-0801~3 F: +86-769-8590-3063

印尼-雅加達 INDONESIA
PT MEGA TEKNIKAL INDONESIA
Rukan Exclusive Mediterania Blok B
No. 52, Jl. Pantai Indah Barat No. 1 Kamal
Muara Penjarangan Jakarta Utara Dki Jakarta - 14470, Indonesia
T: +62-812-8800-8516

潤澤國際股份有限公司
RINK INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.